MGCSA Membership Report

March 2009

NEW MEMBERS

Andrew Buckholz

Class SM - GCSAA Giants Ridge Golf & Ski Resort Biwabik, MN

Aaron Pilarski

Class SM - GCSAA Granite Run Golf Course Granite Falls, MN

Mark Jacobs

Class C - GCSAA Dacotah Ridge Golf Club Morton, MN

Ty Tollefson

Class C - GCSAA Stillwater Country Club Stillwater, MN

Steve Erie

Class D Dacotah Ridge Golf Club

Ryan Moy

Morton, MN

Class D - GCSAA Hazeltine National Golf Club Chaska, MN

Dave VanValkenburg

Class D **Brookview Golf Course** Golden Valley, MN

Tom Jameson

Affiliate Specialty Turf & Ag Albany, MN 800-685-4521

Paul Koch

Affiliate - GCSAA Turfgrass Diagnostic Lab Verona, WI

Donald Grover

Facility Cedar River Golf Club Adams, MN

Reclassification

John Betchwars

Class A to Class A Retired Belle Plaine, MN

Jeffrey Hanson

Class SM to Class A - GCSAA Tartan Park Golf Course Lake Elmo, MN

Jeremiah Niebolte

Class SM to Class A - GCSAA The Crossings at Montevideo Montevideo, MN

James Bastys

Class C to SM North Branch Golf Club North Branch, MN

Nicholas Daak

Class C to Class SM - GCSAA Pine Island Golf Course Rochester, MN

Respectfully submitted, Jeff Ische, MGCSA Membership Chair

ARE YOU RECEIVING MGCSA E-MAILS?

IF NOT, CONTACT THE MGCSA WITH YOUR UPDATED E-MAIL ADDRESS OR MAKE SURE scott@mgcsa.org IS ON YOUR "SAFE" E-MAIL LIST.





Discover Phoenix Environmental Care. A new generation of quality products.

The complete line of advanced fungicides, herbicides, insecticides and plant growth regulators from Phoenix Environmental Care provides superintendents with superior quality, resistance management tools and guaranteed performance.

To learn how Phoenix's value-enhanced pesticides can benefit your golf course, contact your Phoenix Environmental Care representative Rick Grant at 317.501.2395, visit www.PhoenixEnvCare.com or contact your local distributor:



St. Paul:

651-487-3850 • 800-882-5704

701-232-7238 • 800-474-7238



©2009 Phoenix Environmental Care, LLC. The Phoenix logo is a registered trademark of Phoenix Environmental Care, LLC. Always read and follow label directions.